1176248 155,54 0 loss

EsJLQE Aoan)
a,cMbl

[N
441136 o 2S

Uyl 5oy - Joawbw bl pouls &S uiv 1402/12/29 @4 (spiio Jbo (0,95) Jlw Sl plpaw Ulolo Al Ssle swgos goxo wlowouai Eg090

I w9nt 8o SIS, Jxo 9 Ul -wall

Js.mele ).Q.JJ S s e soanlig yiy Sy Jl9 xuu)l.v nS»J| Sslassl 0349 aihio J.zop1403/01/26 290 AiinSy j9, 10:00 e lw U.J|) Gllw ssle WOGOE Rox0 U WYCS oga> )> 1403/01/15 (j.r_,l.r 2> JIsS ailolw 23 0o @.9SI u.uLuJI)J GRS ,ol.g._..a Ulbslo il ssle S\W0GOL o0

3900 S5S paonai 315 wlwd> H9iws uogaz 55 9 13,5 ,1555 (ele swolpw)
1 Al i > —0

993 sl 5 0500 s Ui)lsS € Lol

1402/12/29 @ _xpiio cslo (0)93) Jiw (sdlo Sl 50 g
gl Gw )3l 9 puplus Ol

LoVl aolize, ol

0yoind Slacl ozl

0300 Lited bbgo o Slacl jga> §> Gus

0030 ind Glsly Guusi

3,le0 ylw

) ind slacl ->
10005,S kil 3 2,ud s eis Slacl (swgac goxo duul> s saolJocas S8l pwlwly

- gox0 pud) Vlgicay Shyw Ulous) (i pils /SBI

. 8oz bl Ulgicay (8892 (s>l>su0 Guglw pils /oSBT
. @ox0,bU Ulgicd) Ly Joaxo puls /SBI

. oo Lswdiio Ulgicdy 03l3)0u> lo,dexe puls /sBI

1o Wind Slacl -0
t Cowl 03gs b 2y iylsS 3590 (Ilo JLuw,ys 0030 wind Slacl ¢yl

& &8 B &£

gl

[EN P RCVVET

ML_wJLS

B |
wowlbow, S
ML&-&:})LS
wowlbow, S

B |

wowlow, S

B |

i-m
S L._uJJ

abgo

0130 Caind gac
040 Cind gac
03140 uiad Uit
0320 Cind gac

03100 Ciiud gac
0,100 Liiud gac

0330 iind Gty b

2851630059

3782419960

0049453084

0069018261

4231673268
1262288398

S9xileo (s> a0 Guglow
[ECHP RS
ESUBSL

wlbwlS sl loyae=o
Sapino> Lo o Me

wlol
N
wlol
wlol
wlol
wlol

10320061053
14004128084
10320354635
10320605628

10320644718
10101336301
0010401555

0yd0 iind (898> b (sdai> gac ob

ol svouing iy

A0 ool gl

slaidl Ul yae 5138 aylo yow
ro panrliwg )9

Olsll agawgi Sgw 9 Caow

ol s (souig i luo

0313,3> Lo aoxo




I e e A

_\_u.’)l \_s\.u.lLA.uJ)lS

al, [EN[FRCNIVIVY

110791447
115500423
0
115500423
103961491-
0
11538932
0
122330379
0

0
122330379
99010944-
23319435
8057
7200
13751520

1402/12/29 «

o3l3,0> Lo j0e=o

MHLMDQ*ASMJgJ.oLCH_M wlaziw
T
LloLC)_q.xn

Q\_u.i).;Lu.L> ‘-‘Lu.ns Uk
: goxo Wlowouwad -

us_,s_,bsgmwws@.w».z 3,90 00 uind Called uu)|_,§5 1402/12/29 a; spiso Jlw Sl aS,uw I 6L®u_,9.o

1wbosw Jod 2w 4 gexo Wlgas pwlwl i 36w paraxi 09 9 parass o8 39w Uljuo

valls (V) seum

0,95 Slawl awlsl (V) sew

wsilgiw wWasi

oaui e 0,95 Slawl aslol (VL)) s
(J+8 JLw gox0) wg.an plpww S
bl (0b5) s Jxo 51 oy Ol
bl yarazs 0y9s Slawl acslil sew
plow Olslo Bga> M1 lw ;I Jawl
varaz o sgw

98 aisg5l @ Jlas!

waizgul ,lw @ Jawu

0595 Vb acwlil (Vb;) sg-w

(S, Jlw goxo) wgasn plpw Sow

(Baxo ©lgao Lsgas blx L) 0,95 ULL acwlil (VL)) 9w

Jb, -ppw a palls (b)) sgw
(JL)) ppw »® Sa85 S9m

oy

2 33,8 Wl Jadlosde sl Vlgicay OhlSad 9 Gus 9 Sy sl 9 (99l sl Vlgicay sgpiio Ul

b el Sy S ST 255 g LiniV5uiS aolze) Vlgic @y 55 Slaaolse, b aolss,

wleMbl

. 35205,8 Vbl Jbw 2 Gaw @ 5 250 B a> 00 cuind Slacl gexe wlewsai pwlwl

olol
wlol
wlol
lol
lol
ol
lol

10320061053
14004128084
10320354635
10320605628
10320644718
10101336301
0010401555

ol svoing iy

a0 ool gl

slasdl Ul yao 5158 aylo yow
oae> porirliiwg 9

Uil l agawgi Sgaw 9 Caow
b s (saug iy ilo

0313,3u> Lo oo

00 iud wlsl g wbgo jue Slacl jpa> 5>

- i o 4o o



oo )y awwl> 5 Sl slilay o )y awl> 1 J8las 70,000,000 55,000,000 (L)) sea> 5>

0allsb oso o 23,000 18,000 (JUy Ggaloo) Gilsb
olo 55 il 1 JBlas 5,158, s 70,000,000 55,000,000 il oS giac 0,00 Old Slacl 19"‘>(Jf>)
).
olo 55 als 1 Jblas 5,158, el 70,000,000 55,000,000 (JUy) Sllasl aisS sac opie old Slacl o> &>
olo s als 1 Jblas 5,155, el 70,000,000 55,000,000 aa 1o aeS ylw
600,000 400,000 (U Osalio)oncloiz] clguo o aisd

15)le0 lw

ooyl drwgi 11145 caclw s aud> 0L 05,8 Jaugsl oS )b 0ya0 wld @ 9530 &lao u slile wsls,y Hlisl o Guuei JUb) 5)Llo 9 Ulsuo @ J8las> (sigild w3l 9 gl aes3Jl 3> Uliae 9,3 51,8 il 9 wugai 5y50 Wyl Vgl 51 (sioaud a>Mol 129 oslo Jgouine wleles als
_\Jé)ip\Lcl



